
Results/Résultats

Girls 14

80 8

11 AIKO GOMMERS BEL DAYLIGHT EUROPE FACTORY
TEAM

DK FACTORY TEAM BELGIUMBELVALERIE VOSSEN304

NEDMANDY SPIERINGS202

FRAELODIE MOUILLEY108

FRATALIA BOUCHET124

GERPIA VOLLMER506

GBRSARA PEEL408

FRAEMMA QUETAT136

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

5 7 6

3 5 3

10 10 10

7 7 7

6 3 4

4 4 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

81 8

214 KIM RICHTERS NED

GERJENNIFER ROSENM�LLER3

FRAINES LUMINEAU120

FRALEA BARDEY122

ESPNAYRA RODRIGUEZ RIDER652

BELLIESE LUMBEECK300

GBRLARA WONG406

FRAMIA POUZERAT134

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 2

6 6 6

3 3 3

8 8 8

7 7 7

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

82 8

7 LEA BRINDJONC FRA BGI

BELJULIE NICOLAES308

FRAAGATHE BODINEAU13

DAYLIGHT EUROPE FACTORY
TEAM

NEDMELISSA VAN DER SANDEN204

AUTLENA BAUER580

SMRALESSIA LETTOLI690

FRACLARA PERROTET112

GBRROXY HINTON400

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

5 2 2

7 6 6

2 3 5

8 8 8

6 7 7

3 4 4

4 5 3

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

83 8

14 RENSKE VAN SANTVOORT NED

TRILL FACTORY EUROPELATLIVA LIZETE GLAZERE4

VERLU�BMX�TEAMBELKJELLE POETS5

FRACAMILLE GRENIER130

NEDEVI DE JEZUS200

ITAFRANCESCA GAMBONI602

GBRDAISY BROOKE414

FRAELOANE FEUILLU132

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 2

7 6 6

3 3 3

6 10 8

8 7 7

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Girls 14

84 8

8 YVETTE DE WAARD NED TALENT TEAM WEST

DAYLIGHT EUROPE FACTORY
TEAM

BELROBYN GOMMERS16

GBRMORGAN HASLAM410

FRATIPHAINE RULLIER106

GERJENNY PAUST500

ITAANNA CATALANOTTO600

FRAANAIS SALESSES110

SUICHLOE PATTHEY544

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

7 6 7

4 3 3

8 7 8

6 10 6

3 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Girls 14

Results/Résultats

5 8

11 AIKO GOMMERS BEL

FRALEA BRINDJONC7

NEDRENSKE VAN SANTVOORT14

FRAINES LUMINEAU120

FRACAMILLE GRENIER130

FRAELODIE MOUILLEY108

FRALEA BARDEY122

BELJULIE NICOLAES308

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 8

5 KJELLE POETS BEL

NEDYVETTE DE WAARD8

LATLIVA LIZETE GLAZERE4

GERJENNIFER ROSENM�LLER3

FRAAGATHE BODINEAU13

BELROBYN GOMMERS16

FRATIPHAINE RULLIER106

BELVALERIE VOSSEN304

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Girls 14

Results/Résultats

5 5

11 AIKO GOMMERS BEL

GERJENNIFER ROSENM�LLER3

FRACAMILLE GRENIER130

FRAAGATHE BODINEAU13

GBRMORGAN HASLAM410

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

6 5

5 KJELLE POETS BEL

BELJULIE NICOLAES308

FRATIPHAINE RULLIER106

FRAELODIE MOUILLEY108

NEDKIM RICHTERS214

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

7 5

8 YVETTE DE WAARD NED

FRALEA BRINDJONC7

LATLIVA LIZETE GLAZERE4

FRALEA BARDEY122

NEDMANDY SPIERINGS202

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 5

14 RENSKE VAN SANTVOORT NED

BELROBYN GOMMERS16

FRAINES LUMINEAU120

BELVALERIE VOSSEN304

NEDMELISSA VAN DER SANDEN204

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Girls 14

Results/Résultats

3 8

11 AIKO GOMMERS BEL

GERJENNIFER ROSENM�LLER3

NEDRENSKE VAN SANTVOORT14

LATLIVA LIZETE GLAZERE4

BELKJELLE POETS5

NEDYVETTE DE WAARD8

FRAINES LUMINEAU120

FRALEA BRINDJONC7

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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